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Femmes / P4 / Novice
Session: 24A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Keighlin Tardif390
Global Gymnastics

4.0004.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8009.1507.6508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.750 12.80013.250 50.750
Place: 4 8 1 1 1 

1 

Maëlle Delourmel398
Gymnix

4.2004.2004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6508.6509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.750 12.30011.850 50.450
Place: 1 1 6 5T 2 

2 

Brooke Batchelor383
Equilibrix

3.8003.6003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.4008.7509.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.550 12.50012.000 49.850
Place: 7T 5* 5 4 3 

3 

Marie Even393
Gymnix

3.0003.8004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4508.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.650 11.60012.250 48.750
Place: 11 3 3 9 4 

4 

Jaylin Pothier407
TAISO

3.7004.1004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2508.1008.6008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.600 10.95012.200 48.300
Place: 10 4 4 14 5T

5T

Erin Miller389
Global Gymnastics

3.8004.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7007.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.200 12.15011.800 48.300
Place: 2 12 7 6 5T

5T

Madelyn Johnson417
Zenith Elite - USA

4.2003.4004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.9007.5508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.550 12.60012.300 48.250
Place: 12 9 2 3 6 

6 

Alyssa Gravel394
Gymnix

3.7004.5003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.2008.9008.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.700 11.80011.700 47.900
Place: 14 2 9T 7T 7 

7 

Marie-Genevieve Regaudie392
Gymini

4.4003.9003.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.9507.5508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.750 12.70010.850 47.400
Place: 3 15 12 2 8 

8 
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Maude Fiset400
Les Reflexes

3.8003.3003.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.5008.5008.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.400 11.20011.700 46.800
Place: 15* 6 9T 12 9 

9 

Liliana Fernanda Avila382
Elite - MEXIQUE

4.2003.3003.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9506.4508.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 10.050 12.30011.250 46.400
Place: 7T 17 10 5T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Frenette391
Gymbly

3.0003.4003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.5506.6009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 9.700 11.80010.950 45.300
Place: 6 18 11 7T 11 

11 

Zoee Evans411
Titans

3.7002.7003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.3507.8008.250

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.300 11.25010.050 45.250
Place: 9* 10 14 11 12 

12 

Emily Lovich403
Spruce Grove Aerials

3.8003.0003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.9008.4008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.100 11.4009.900 45.150
Place: 13 7 15T 10 13 

13 

Katie Brogan416
Zenith Elite - USA

3.2003.8002.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9508.3507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.250 11.15011.750 45.000
Place: 17 11T 8 13 14 

14 

Trinity Kleckner404
Spruce Grove Aerials

3.8003.2003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.3507.2508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.850 11.7509.550 44.800
Place: 9* 14 17 8 15 

15 

Erica Williams409
Titans

3.4003.8004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.7006.9008.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.900 10.45010.500 44.550
Place: 8 13 13 15 16 

16 

Abby Carrigan408
TAISO

3.6003.3003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.5506.5508.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.550 10.1509.850 44.050
Place: 15* 5* 16 16 17 

17 
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Carly Lillies410
Titans

3.2003.6003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8005.5507.3508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.250 10.0009.150 43.300
Place: 5 11T 18 17 18 

18 

Sara Takagi415
Vancouver Phoenix

3.3002.7003.2002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.3006.9508.200

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.150 9.8509.900 41.000
Place: 16 16 15T 18 19 

19 
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